



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 92 of 2020

CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD. **versus**
SMT. RAMBATI SAHU

23.02.2026

Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for the appellant.

Let a fresh notice be issued to the respondent. P.F. to be paid within two weeks.

List this case on 9th March, 2026.

**Sd/-
(Narendra Kumar Vyas)
JUDGE**

Deshmukh