



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**ACQA No. 92 of 2020**

**CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD. versus  
SMT. RAMBATI SAHU**

**Order Sheet**

<b>16.04.2026</b>	<p>Mr. Raja Sharma, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>List this case on <b>8<sup>th</sup> May, 2026.</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</b></p> <p>Manish</p>