



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 92 of 2020

CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD. **versus** SMT.
RAMBATI SAHU

Order Sheet

| | |
|--------------------------------------|--|
| <p>08/05/2026</p> <p>Raju</p> | <p>Ms. Aditi Parek, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Raja Sharma, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 19-6-2026.</p> <p>Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p> |
|--------------------------------------|--|